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000003 ACIVONIO MENDES GONCALVES JUNIOR 6762750 25/10/1984 6 12,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 18 36,00 37 74,00 7 HABILITADO
000006 ADALBERTO DE MELO ROSA 43708210 01/03/1967 7 14,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 18 36,00 36 72,00 11 HABILITADO
000027 ADRIANO CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA 30256916-9 16/09/1978 5 10,00 6 12,00 1 2,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 31 62,00 51 HABILITADO
000029 ADRIANO DE ALMEIDA MENDES 321198815 19/01/1979 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 166 HABILITADO
000039 AGOSTINHO FERREIRA DE CAMPOS JUNIOR 40414543-7 30/10/1983 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 141 HABILITADO
000041 AGUINALDO CIPRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 8.413.179-2 08/07/1980 3 6,00 6 12,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 203 HABILITADO
000061 ALEX DE GOIS SANTOS 42441790x 28/07/1988 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 4 8,00 9 18,00 27 54,00 153 HABILITADO
000062 ALEX DOUGLAS NUNES DE MORAES 34.073.988-5 22/12/1982 2 4,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 26 52,00 160 HABILITADO
000065 ALEX HERNANDES CASTILHO 299441519 19/01/1979 5 10,00 9 18,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 17 34,00 34 68,00 25 HABILITADO
000073 ALEX SANDRO DE GOIS DOMINGUES 41159204-x 29/03/1987 5 10,00 7 1400 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 137 HABILITADO
000079 ALEXANDRE BERTO 230611916 20/09/1975 2 4,00 7 14,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 28 56,00 110 HABILITADO
000100 ALISON NETO DE LIMA 306264444 02/04/1985 4 8,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 207 HABILITADO
000103 AMANDA GIMENEZ DE SOUZA SIMAO 306595989 23/01/1987 5 10,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 29 58,00 90 HABILITADO
000127 ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 337079146 12/03/1983 1 2,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 26 52,00 156 HABILITADO
000131 ANDERSON PEREIRA FARIAS 22.494.451-4 09/04/1974 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 168 HABILITADO
000143 ANDRE LUIZ MARENGO 15274241 28/05/1966 6 12,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 29 58,00 99 HABILITADO
000153 ANDRESIO ARLINDO DE SOUZA 203311711 07/04/1967 4 8,00 6 12,00 5 10,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 30 60,00 68 HABILITADO
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000155 ANGELA APARECIDA LIBARDE DE AQUINO 18.242.395-5 20/07/1968 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 34 68,00 27 HABILITADO
000167 ANTONIO BENEDITO DA COSTA 221216856 20/07/1970 4 8,00 8 16,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 196 HABILITADO
000173 ANTONIO DA COSTA ALVES 34304870/x 11/01/1963 5 10,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 14 28,00 33 66,00 35 HABILITADO
000174 ANTONIO DA SILVA FRANCO 14055658 18/04/1961 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 35 70,00 19 HABILITADO
000175 ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 24275532-X 11/09/1971 4 8,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 138 HABILITADO
000181 ANTONIO MARCOS BATISTA 339527365 20/11/1977 3 6,00 6 12,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 17 34,00 32 64,00 41 HABILITADO
000210 BENEDEITO APARECIDO SILVESTRE 148568403 26/05/1959 7 14,00 7 14,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 29 58,00 93 HABILITADO
000212 BENEDITO DOS SANTOS 19680109-6 20/10/1966 7 14,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 31 62,00 56 HABILITADO
000213 BENEDITO LUCIANO DE MORAES 248653015 23/01/1978 5 10,00 7 14,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 29 58,00 85 HABILITADO
000215 BRUNA DOS SANTOS RIGO 473603263 28/04/1991 6 12,00 5 10,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 195 HABILITADO
000228 BRUNO HENRIQUE MATHIAS GRANDO 462509035 20/04/1990 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 30 60,00 73 HABILITADO
000231 BRUNO SANTOS PICOLI 35887776-3 02/07/1990 3 6,00 8 16,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 26 52,00 159 HABILITADO
000255 CARLOS MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA Marinha do Brasil 36 09/06/1962 5 10,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 29 58,00 80 HABILITADO
000258 CARLOS VINICIUS ESTAWSK VIEIRA 104757502 30/07/1991 8 16,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 36 72,00 14 HABILITADO
000269 CELOMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA 336012548 07/01/1979 6 12,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 32 64,00 47 HABILITADO
000270 CELSO DA SILVA 90240145 01/02/1983 4 8,00 5 10,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 15 30,00 29 58,00 81 HABILITADO
000278 CESAR RIBEIRO DA SILVA 17794641-6 04/08/1969 5 10,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 32 64,00 48 HABILITADO
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000279 CHARLENE LOPES DE SOUZA 97002190357 20/07/1983 6 12,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 11 22,00 32 64,00 50 HABILITADO
000283 CICERO FERREIRA DE AMORIM 18961282 19/06/1967 5 10,00 9 18,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 204 HABILITADO
000284 CICERO GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO 26519816 1 15/10/1974 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 171 HABILITADO
000304 CLAUDIO ROBERTO MARCIANO 18934751 27/04/1966 8 16,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 28 56,00 122 HABILITADO
000306 CLEBER ALBANEZ DE CARVALHO 338067358 09/03/1984 3 6,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 181 HABILITADO
000309 CLEBER ROBERTO DE ABREU 441628448 28/08/1981 3 6,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 27 54,00 148 HABILITADO
000317 CRISTIAN JOSE HENRIQUE FLORENTINO 33418003 x 17/10/1982 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 28 56,00 108 HABILITADO
000323 CRISTIANO DE SOUZA 1113663642 26/06/1980 5 10,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 8 16,00 26 52,00 183 HABILITADO
000334 DANGELO JOSE BASO 27504127x 17/07/1977 7 14,00 8 16,00 5 10,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 39 78,00 2 HABILITADO
000337 DANIEL DOMINGUES 225723621 11/02/1972 3 6,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 210 HABILITADO
000341 DANIEL GUEDES E ARAUJO 278562036 09/06/1981 9 18,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 35 70,00 24 HABILITADO
000351 DANIELE FERNANDA MOREIRA DE ARRUDA PEREIRA 332420310 23/06/1987 6 12,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 34 68,00 32 HABILITADO
000374 DAVID MARTIN 233059192 28/09/1973 4 8,00 8 16,00 5 10,00 1 2,00 16 32,00 34 68,00 28 HABILITADO
000378 DEBORA MARIANA AIRES DE MEIRA 462383210 22/08/1989 6 12,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 29 58,00 94 HABILITADO
000390 DENIS FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 480909350 09/01/1992 4 8,00 7 14,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 27 54,00 147 HABILITADO
000397 DIEGO RAFAEL BRENNECKE 461813683 17/02/1990 4 8,00 7 1400 2 4,00 2 4,00 15 30,00 30 60,00 64 HABILITADO
000403 DIOGENES MORAES SANTOS 8969980 03/02/1957 5 10,00 3 6,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 188 HABILITADO
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000408 DIVONEI SANTOS DA SILVA 280140228 19/10/1978 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 29 58,00 87 HABILITADO
000410 DORIVAL REIS PICCIN 18108409 06/01/1967 5 10,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 3 6,00 9 18,00 28 56,00 124 HABILITADO
000429 EDMILSON JESUS SIQUEIRA 226596941 28/12/1975 3 6,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 12 24,00 28 56,00 115 HABILITADO
000438 EDSON CANADEU 11870668 10/01/1964 5 10,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 30 60,00 72 HABILITADO
000464 EDVALDO MACIEL DA CONCEIQAO 325472424 03/05/1968 2 4,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 4 8,00 12 24,00 29 58,00 92 HABILITADO
000465 EDVANDRO MARQUES DA SILVA 40809326 2 30/04/1984 4 8,00 7 1400 2 4,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 189 HABILITADO
000466 EDYMAR DA SILVA BARBOSA 441070759 15/01/1988 6 12,00 8 16,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 14 28,00 30 60,00 65 HABILITADO
000475 ELIANE CAMARGO 339409526 28/07/1982 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 29 58,00 89 HABILITADO
000480 ELIEBER DE JESUS LOPES 326684621 09/11/1982 2 4,00 6 12,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 12 24,00 26 52,00 161 HABILITADO
000481 ELISA MIYUKI MATSUURA 44042270-X 05/12/1986 7 14,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 3 6,00 9 18,00 31 62,00 63 HABILITADO
000505 EMERSON DINIS SOARES 22985619 02/10/1972 2 4,00 6 12,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 194 HABILITADO
000507 EMERSON FILOCO 332036340 02/02/1984 4 8,00 7 1400 1 2,00 3 6,00 11 22,00 26 52,00 164 HABILITADO
000509 EMERSON JOSE MARQUES BAENA 18544597 08/08/1971 4 8,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 11 22,00 29 58,00 96 HABILITADO
000517 ERIC RENAN BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 421419799 12/09/1986 5 10,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 30 60,00 79 HABILITADO
000523 ERICSON CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA 343366630 04/01/1982 2 4,00 8 16,00 1 2,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 27 54,00 129 HABILITADO
000537 EVANDRO JOSE DA SILVA 47419307-x 14/06/1991 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 180 HABILITADO
000538 EVANDRO JOSE FERREIRA DA CRUZ 17223029 02/02/1967 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 11 22,00 30 60,00 77 HABILITADO
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000551 EZEQUIAS COUTINHO 12303256 18/09/1955 5 10,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 28 56,00 121 HABILITADO
000568 FABIO FARRAPO CLEMENTE 343350245 07/03/1983 3 6,00 5 10,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 12 24,00 25 50,00 187 HABILITADO
000572 FABIO PIRES ANTUNES 25527810 18/02/1975 6 12,00 10 20,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 33 66,00 40 HABILITADO
000575 FABIO RAIMUNDO 1385674091 14/04/1970 6 12,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 27 54,00 144 HABILITADO
000580 FABRICIO AUGUSTO CAMARGO LEME 266281904 26/02/1976 5 10,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 27 54,00 151 HABILITADO
000582 FABRICIO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 43425727-8 13/12/1985 2 4,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 15 30,00 28 56,00 104 HABILITADO
000593 FELIPE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 41341646 X 23/08/1988 1 2,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 4 8,00 13 26,00 28 56,00 111 HABILITADO
000605 FERNANDO ANTUNES PONTES 40414348-9 21/04/1987 6 12,00 10 20,00 3 6,00 4 8,00 17 34,00 40 80,00 1 HABILITADO
000608 FERNANDO CESAR MONTALTO 248266342 10/05/1976 3 6,00 7 14,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 190 HABILITADO
000618 FERNANDO JOSE DE ALMEIDA 138129149 19/07/1965 5 10,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 29 58,00 100 HABILITADO
000621 FERNANDO RASQUINI DA SILVA 409688964 12/05/1981 2 4,00 9 18,00 5 10,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 27 54,00 149 HABILITADO
000622 FERNANDO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 30649467-x 01/08/1977 2 4,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 174 HABILITADO
000642 FRANCISCO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 25430228-2 27/04/1974 5 10,00 7 14,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 136 HABILITADO
000648 FRANCISMAR APARECIDO MONTEIRO 241998840 16/04/1974 6 12,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 7 14,00 25 50,00 211 HABILITADO
000652 FREDERICK ANDREOLI 44230770-6 20/05/1987 6 12,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 4 8,00 15 30,00 37 74,00 9 HABILITADO
000666 GESSE LUIZ DE FARIAS JUNIOR 26.318.419-5 04/03/1980 3 6,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 7 14,00 25 50,00 212 HABILITADO
000671 GIDEONI PIRES PAULINOL 417373089 03/06/1981 3 6,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 172 HABILITADO
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000672 GIL BARBOZA DE FREITAS FILHO 1924014 06/02/1973 7 14,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 15 30,00 34 68,00 29 HABILITADO
000677 GILCELIO DA SILVA CORDEIRO 322976455 03/01/1981 5 10,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 14 28,00 34 68,00 30 HABILITADO
000704 GUILHERME DIAS DE MOURA 343354470 23/11/1989 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 30 60,00 70 HABILITADO
000712 HELIO BECKER 10974136-5 17/12/1958 4 8,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 14 28,00 32 64,00 45 HABILITADO
000715 HELOISA HELENA CAVALCANTE 30426636X 31/03/1984 8 16,00 7 14,00 1 2,00 3 6,00 9 18,00 28 56,00 123 HABILITADO
000721 HERBSON SANTOS DE SOUSA 34.411.922-1 03/06/1988 6 12,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 30 60,00 74 HABILITADO
000722 HERCILIO JOSE DE LIMA 101384920 21/11/1957 2 4,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 173 HABILITADO
000744 ISAC NOGUEIRA 26627877 09/02/1976 2 4,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 14 28,00 28 56,00 105 HABILITADO
000754 IVAN APARECIDO BARBOZA 17890778-9 12/07/1969 5 10,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 29 58,00 95 HABILITADO
000795 JESSE AUGUSTO RANGEL 35.467.721-4 25/03/1983 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 199 HABILITADO
000797 JESSICA MENEZES BRUNO MORI 473040931 30/12/1990 4 8,00 7 14,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 197 HABILITADO
000809 JOAO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 293499457 07/06/1978 2 4,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 193 HABILITADO
000817 JOAO HENRIQUE PAIXAO 344120259 06/12/1980 5 10,00 5 10,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 27 54,00 127 HABILITADO
000823 JOBS JOSE DA GUIA FLORENTINO JUNIOR 255827507 06/07/1975 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 28 56,00 119 HABILITADO
000844 JOSE ADMILSON PINHEIRO 22404450 28/11/1971 4 8,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 28 56,00 114 HABILITADO
000846 JOSE AGNALDO BOROTTA 294543089 27/04/1978 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 14 28,00 32 64,00 44  HABILITADO
000862 JOSE DONIZETTI SIQUEIRA RODRIGUES 116179156 03/09/1957 3 6,00 10 20,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 12 24,00 31 62,00 60 HABILITADO
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000863 JOSE EDUARDO BONINI 25.222.427-9 10/03/1975 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 209 HABILITADO
000866 JOSE GERALDO RIBEIRO LAZARO 285022003 02/09/1977 6 12,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 8 16,00 29 58,00 103 HABILITADO
000871 JOSE MARCOS BATISTA DA SILVA 269408423 08/05/1969 4 8,00 5 10,00 1 2,00 4 8,00 13 26,00 27 54,00 128 HABILITADO
000872 JOSE MARIA PONTES SILVA 235333372 19/04/1970 4 8,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 30 60,00 78 HABILITADO
000881 JOSE WILLIAN DOS SANTOS 447763106 22/09/1989 3 6,00 7 14,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 27 54,00 134 HABILITADO
000890 JOSIMEIRE VIEIRA DE ARAUJO 29267510-0 16/01/1979 5 10,00 6 12,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 206 HABILITADO
000904 JULIANO DE PAULA LOPES 413411679 21/07/1987 3 6,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 30 60,00 69 HABILITADO
000907 JULIO CESAR CARRIEL 14932500-9 27/03/1962 4 8,00 7 1400 4 8,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 139 HABILITADO
000921 KARIN FRANCINE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE 296560261 28/10/1981 3 6,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 4 8,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 182 HABILITADO
000949 LEANDRO MACIULEVICIUS PINHEIRO 331138116 15/10/1987 5 10,00 10 20,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 33 66,00 38 HABILITADO
000955 LEANDRO ZUZA DOS SANTOS 292702516 23/01/1980 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 30 60,00 67 HABILITADO
000959 LENILDO LUIZ DE LIMA 3769243 21/08/1970 1 2,00 7 1400 4 8,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 26 52,00 157 HABILITADO
000961 LEONARDO FILIPE DE MORAES 28253721-1 06/09/1977 6 12,00 10 20,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 35 70,00 22 HABILITADO
000962 LEONARDO MACHADO VASCONCELOS 54529986x 12/11/1980 6 12,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 16 32,00 35 70,00 18 HABILITADO
000965 LIELSEN DA SILVA 257385587 18/01/1976 4 8,00 7 14,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 140 HABILITADO
000966 LILIANE NAKASHIMA 25.666.593-X 21/02/1979 5 10,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 12 24,00 31 62,00 57 HABILITADO
000971 LUAN LUCAS JORGE 362576208 17/10/1991 4 8,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 28 56,00 113 HABILITADO
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000973 LUCAS ANDREOLI 44.230.733-0 14/07/1988 6 12,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 28 56,00 117 HABILITADO
000978 LUCAS EMANUEL PEREIRA DE MELO 445740048 28/01/1989 5 10,00 7 1400 3 6,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 29 58,00 86 HABILITADO
000980 LUCAS FERNANDO FLORINDO DO NASCIMENTO 46281061-6 26/06/1990 7 14,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 37 74,00 8 HABILITADO
000991 LUCIANO FERREIRA DE QUEIROZ 331674580 22/07/1981 3 6,00 6 12,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 25 50,00 192 HABILITADO
001007 LUIS ANTONIO DE SOUZA 10412700 07/10/1962 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 178 HABILITADO
001022 LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA 235005873 19/02/1972 5 10,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 175 HABILITADO
001026 LUIZ FERNANDO RUBINATO 24704917-7 18/04/1978 5 10,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 31 62,00 53 HABILITADO
001029 LUIZ GUSTAVO MOURATO SILVEIRA 328363807 13/12/1982 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 200 HABILITADO
001033 LUPERCIO SANTOS PEREIRA 14928684 03/04/1960 4 8,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 31 62,00 59 HABILITADO
001044 MARCELINO ANTONIO DA SILVA 192486202 10/04/1968 5 10,00 7 1400 2 4,00 1 2,00 12 24,00 27 54,00 131 HABILITADO
001050 MARCELO DE ALMEIDA TREVISAN 24826139-3 01/07/1977 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 27 54,00 142 HABILITADO
001056 MARCELO GONCALVES 337045380 31/08/1980 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 16 32,00 33 66,00 34 HABILITADO
001059 MARCELO GRILLO 18544882-3 04/06/1969 6 12,00 7 14,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 27 54,00 150 HABILITADO
001062 MARCELO LEANDRO DE SOUZA 252974736 26/04/1978 7 14,00 10 20,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 14 28,00 37 74,00 10 HABILITADO
001077 MARCIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 306497359 27/08/1981 4 8,00 9 18,00 5 10,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 31 62,00 62 HABILITADO
001081 MARCIO DO NASCIMENTO GOMES BARROS 42 820 192-1 18/04/1988 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 177 HABILITADO
001082 MARCIO HIDEKI TAKAHASHI 18122367 06/05/1969 2 4,00 6 12,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 26 52,00 155 HABILITADO
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001084 MARCIO LEANDRO MEDEIROS BARBOZA 255492637 22/08/1977 4 8,00 6 12,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 25 50,00 198 HABILITADO
001094 MARCO ANTONIO TEODORO 18323556 21/03/1968 3 6,00 7 1400 3 6,00 3 6,00 14 28,00 30 60,00 66 HABILITADO
001107 MARCOS DONIZETE VIEIRA 291176094 17/01/1980 3 6,00 10 20,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 14 28,00 29 58,00 83 HABILITADO
001110 MARCOS MASSINI 206220030 16/03/1969 4 8,00 9 18,00 1 2,00 2 4,00 17 34,00 33 66,00 33 HABILITADO
001111 MARCOS OLIVEIRA ALVES 206946843 24/08/1967 4 8,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 28 56,00 106 HABILITADO
001114 MARCOS PAULO BERTO 235024764 16/01/1975 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 31 62,00 54 HABILITADO
001115 MARCOS RICARDA GARCIA 425917794 24/12/1982 3 6,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 27 54,00 133 HABILITADO
001133 MARIA LUISA GUIMARAES FALCAO 14932374-8 11/05/1965 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 26 52,00 170 HABILITADO
001161 MAURICIO ARMAN DE CAMARGO 277629779 29/09/1982 2 4,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 13 26,00 28 56,00 109 HABILITADO
001162 MAURICIO CAETANO DE CAMARGO FILHO 337055518 25/12/1983 6 12,00 5 10,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 26 52,00 162 HABILITADO
001163 MAURICIO DE ALMEIDA 35.201.111-7 02/05/1984 5 10,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 4 8,00 17 34,00 38 76,00 5 HABILITADO
001167 MAURITI PEREIRA DA SILVA 28064860 25/08/1977 3 6,00 8 16,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 28 56,00 116 HABILITADO
001182 MICHEL PRADO DOS SANTOS 254682893 04/11/1974 4 8,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 9 18,00 26 52,00 179 HABILITADO
001184 MICHELE ALVES DOS SANTOS MOTOHIRO 40953185-6 21/01/1984 7 14,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 15 30,00 36 72,00 12 HABILITADO
001201 MILTON DE PAULA LIMA 274540423 20/07/1975 3 6,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 15 30,00 31 62,00 52 HABILITADO
001203 MISAEL DE OLIVEIRA 41.313.009-5 01/05/1987 4 8,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 208 HABILITADO
001205 MOAZ ALBINO DE LIMA 29428531 15/05/1975 5 10,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 10 20,00 29 58,00 101 HABILITADO
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001231 NEWTON GARCIA 16876350-3 17/02/1968 4 8,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 31 62,00 55 HABILITADO
001234 NILTON CARLOS ANDREOTTA 16880163-2 02/01/1968 5 10,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 30 60,00 76 HABILITADO
001243 OMAR MION DE PAULA MACHADO 486390615 31/03/1992 3 6,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 11 22,00 29 58,00 97 HABILITADO
001252 OTACILIO VIEIRA NETO 236978263 20/01/1973 7 14,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 1 2,00 11 22,00 31 62,00 61 HABILITADO
001258 PABLO CREMONINI 280015677 09/08/1981 5 10,00 10 20,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 30 60,00 75 HABILITADO
001274 PAULO DOS SANTOS LEITE 21812043 16/03/1969 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 14 28,00 32 64,00 43 HABILITADO
001299 PETERSON BOTELHO DE MELO 406187587 19/10/1986 3 6,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 2 4,00 12 24,00 29 58,00 91 HABILITADO
001319 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA CAMARGO 280644243 06/01/1990 7 14,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 32 64,00 46 HABILITADO
001335 REGINALDO BATISTA LEME JUNIOR 478049675 21/07/1990 5 10,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 4 8,00 13 26,00 35 70,00 23 HABILITADO
001339 REGINALDO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA 10033036-9 07/06/1987 1 2,00 8 16,00 4 8,00 1 2,00 13 26,00 27 54,00 130 HABILITADO
001345 REINALDO ERICK FIRMINO DE ALMEIDA 45852784 19/05/1989 5 10,00 9 18,00 1 2,00 1 2,00 9 18,00 25 50,00 205 HABILITADO
001358 RENATO CARLOS LIMA 224048119 07/10/1970 3 6,00 8 16,00 2 4,00 2 4,00 11 22,00 26 52,00 165 HABILITADO
001360 RENATO DE MORAES LIMA 18447074 28/01/1969 4 8,00 9 18,00 3 6,00 3 6,00 10 20,00 29 58,00 102 HABILITADO
001361 RENATO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 307355266 22/05/1980 10 20,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 2 4,00 13 26,00 38 76,00 6 HABILITADO
001367 RIBERTO JOAO GOMES 239682130 18/05/1972 9 18,00 9 18,00 4 8,00 3 6,00 14 28,00 39 78,00 3 HABILITADO
001376 RICARDO GUILLEN AGANTES 27764158-5 02/06/1978 4 8,00 9 18,00 2 4,00 3 6,00 17 34,00 35 70,00 17 HABILITADO
